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Supreme Court of the United States
United States Courts of Appeals

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Donna J. Moore, hereby certify that 40 copies of
the foregoing Petition for a Writ of Certiorari in Texas
State LULAC; Voto Latino v. Bruce Elfant, et al., were
sent via Next Day Service to the U.S. Supreme Court,
and 3 copies were sent via Next Day Service and e-
mail to the following parties listed below, this 23rd day
of February, 2023:

Autumn Hamit Patterson
Robert E. Henneke

Chance Weldon

Texas Public Policy Foundation
901 Congress Avenue

Austin, TX 78701

(512) 472-2700
apatterson@texaspolicy.com
rhenneke@texaspolicy.com
cweldon@texaspolicy.com

Lanora Christine Pettit

Beth Ellen Klusmann
Benjamin D. Wilson

Office of the Attorney General of Texas
Office of the Solicitor General
P.O. Box 12548 (MC-059)
Austin, TX 78711-2548

(512) 936-1700
lanora.pettit@oag.texas.gov
beth.klusmann@oag.texas.gov
benjamin.wilson@oag.texas.gov

BECKER GALLAGHER LEGAL PUBLISHING INCORPORATED 8790 Governor's Hill Drive
(800) 890.5001 Suite 102
www.beckergallagher.com Cincinnati, Ohio 45249

Franklin Square
1300 | Street, NW, Suite 400E
Washington, DC 20005



Kathleen Theresa Hunker

Office of the Attorney General of Texas
Special Litigation Unit

P.O. Box 12548 (MC-009)

Austin, TX 78711-2548

(5612) 936-2275
kathleen.hunker@oag.texas.gov

Counsel for Respondents

Uzoma N. Nkwonta

Counsel of Record
Elias Law Group LLP
250 Massachusetts Ave. NW
Suite 400
Washington, DC 20001
(202) 968-4490
unkwonta@elias.law

Counsel for Petitioners



All parties required to be served have been served.

State of Ohio
County of Hamilton

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is
executed on February 23, 2023.

Nua A~ M @
Donna J. Moore )

Becker Gallagher Legal Publishing, Inc.
8790 Governor’s Hill Drive

Suite 102

Cincinnati, OH 45249

(800) 890-5001

Subscribed and sworn to before me by the said
Affiant on the date below designated.

Date: /%/ e &3 DA

drin [

Notary Public

[seal]

JOHN D. GALLAGHER
i Notary Public, State of Ohio

My Cormmission Expires
February 14, 2028



